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C.C.T. SANT ANDREU - TR ALEJANDRO LÒPEZ
SANT ANDREU, 27/10/2018

Prova 16 Fem., 400m Estils Open
27/10/2018 Resultats
RE 4:18.94 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA EINDHOVEN (NED) 12/08/2017
RC 4:18.94 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA EINDHOVEN 12/08/2017
CCT 4:27.00 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA L´HOSPITALET 30/10/2009

Punts: FINA SC 2018

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. CORRO LORENTE Catalina 95 C.N. Sabadell 4:35.79 828
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:37.28 34.90 250m: 2:50.49 39.08 350m: 4:03.52 33.18

100m: 1:02.38 32.64 200m: 2:11.41 34.13 300m: 3:30.34 39.85 400m: 4:35.79 32.27

2. VALL MONTERO Jessica 88 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:45.27 748
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:42.27 38.30 250m: 2:58.12 38.57 350m: 4:12.39 34.86

100m: 1:03.97 33.80 200m: 2:19.55 37.28 300m: 3:37.53 39.41 400m: 4:45.27 32.88

3. JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 03 C.N. Lleida 4:49.63 715
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:43.26 37.14 250m: 3:01.87 42.05 350m: 4:16.91 32.81

100m: 1:06.12 35.07 200m: 2:19.82 36.56 300m: 3:44.10 42.23 400m: 4:49.63 32.72

4. MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:54.64 679
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:44.24 38.41 250m: 3:04.37 43.57 350m: 4:22.88 34.64

100m: 1:05.83 35.18 200m: 2:20.80 36.56 300m: 3:48.24 43.87 400m: 4:54.64 31.76

5. PRADES RODRIGUEZ Andrea Feng 01 C.E. Mediterrani 4:55.35 674
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:42.43 35.90 250m: 3:01.12 43.34 350m: 4:20.46 34.89

100m: 1:06.53 35.69 200m: 2:17.78 35.35 300m: 3:45.57 44.45 400m: 4:55.35 34.89

6. GARCIA KIRICHENKO Cristina 01 C.N. Terrassa 5:03.01 624
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:44.83 36.35 250m: 3:08.36 48.32 350m: 4:30.00 34.16

100m: 1:08.48 36.57 200m: 2:20.04 35.21 300m: 3:55.84 47.48 400m: 5:03.01 33.01

7. MARTI BALLESTER Marilo 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:03.50 621
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:47.86 38.58 250m: 3:11.74 45.76 350m: 4:32.06 33.87

100m: 1:09.28 36.46 200m: 2:25.98 38.12 300m: 3:58.19 46.45 400m: 5:03.50 31.44

8. BLAYA CORRONS Janna 03 C.N. Cornella 5:08.12 594
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:50.92 41.17 250m: 3:14.66 43.71 350m: 4:34.19 35.58

100m: 1:09.75 37.42 200m: 2:30.95 40.03 300m: 3:58.61 43.95 400m: 5:08.12 33.93

9. MARTINEZ GASOLS Nekane 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:09.69 585
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:49.77 40.22 250m: 3:13.68 44.48 350m: 4:35.34 36.38

100m: 1:09.55 37.19 200m: 2:29.20 39.43 300m: 3:58.96 45.28 400m: 5:09.69 34.35

10. DE LA FLOR GARCIA Lucia 03 C.N. Cornella 5:11.29 576
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:50.75 38.53 250m: 3:16.57 47.49 350m: 4:38.39 35.35

100m: 1:12.22 38.31 200m: 2:29.08 38.33 300m: 4:03.04 46.47 400m: 5:11.29 32.90

11. CHAVES GUARDIA Carla 94 Torrot C.N. Mataro 5:11.49 574
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:50.36 40.07 250m: 3:14.04 43.90 350m: 4:35.13 36.99

100m: 1:10.29 37.53 200m: 2:30.14 39.78 300m: 3:58.14 44.10 400m: 5:11.49 36.36

12. VILARDEBÓ PLA Núria 04 C.N. Calella 5:11.55 574
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:49.80 39.30 250m: 3:15.05 46.71 350m: 4:37.42 35.72

100m: 1:10.50 37.70 200m: 2:28.34 38.54 300m: 4:01.70 46.65 400m: 5:11.55 34.13

13. OLIVAS PUJOL Julia 02 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:14.55 558
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:53.25 40.96 250m: 3:17.01 43.78 350m: 4:38.77 37.98

100m: 1:12.29 38.23 200m: 2:33.23 39.98 300m: 4:00.79 43.78 400m: 5:14.55 35.78

14. PALLÉ BARRERA Núria 01 C.E.N.Balaguer 5:16.96 545
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:54.63 42.15 250m: 3:19.80 43.83 350m: 4:40.64 37.34

100m: 1:12.48 38.59 200m: 2:35.97 41.34 300m: 4:03.30 43.50 400m: 5:16.96 36.32

15. TORRES MORENO Judith 02 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:18.80 536
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:55.22 42.88 250m: 3:21.11 44.98 350m: 4:43.45 37.45

100m: 1:12.34 38.74 200m: 2:36.13 40.91 300m: 4:06.00 44.89 400m: 5:18.80 35.35

16. GONZALEZ ORTIZ Paula 03 C.N. Sabadell 5:19.03 535
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:54.78 42.93 250m: 3:23.80 47.11 350m: 4:45.83 35.70

100m: 1:11.85 38.39 200m: 2:36.69 41.91 300m: 4:10.13 46.33 400m: 5:19.03 33.20
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C.C.T. SANT ANDREU - TR ALEJANDRO LÒPEZ
SANT ANDREU, 27/10/2018

Prova 16, Fem., 400m Estils, Open

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

17. LOPEZ BATALLA Irene 01 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 5:20.28 528
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:57.62 44.76 250m: 3:24.65 44.75 350m: 4:45.76 35.89

100m: 1:12.86 39.04 200m: 2:39.90 42.28 300m: 4:09.87 45.22 400m: 5:20.28 34.52

18. MORALES GIL Luisa Mar 94 C.N. Granollers 5:20.32 528
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:52.62 41.74 250m: 3:21.71 48.76 350m: 4:46.88 35.83

100m: 1:10.88 37.35 200m: 2:32.95 40.33 300m: 4:11.05 49.34 400m: 5:20.32 33.44

19. HERRERO LOPEZ Laura 02 C.N. Vallirana 5:22.01 520
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:54.74 40.97 250m: 3:21.42 46.89 350m: 4:45.82 37.55

100m: 1:13.77 39.42 200m: 2:34.53 39.79 300m: 4:08.27 46.85 400m: 5:22.01 36.19

20. DURO PARICIO Carla 02 Torrot C.N. Mataro 5:27.34 495
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:57.90 44.12 250m: 3:25.87 45.52 350m: 4:50.58 38.47

100m: 1:13.78 38.57 200m: 2:40.35 42.45 300m: 4:12.11 46.24 400m: 5:27.34 36.76

21. FERNÁNDEZ LUQUE Paula 04 C.N. Vallirana 5:28.37 490
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:56.97 41.04 250m: 3:24.41 46.60 350m: 4:50.26 38.95

100m: 1:15.93 40.42 200m: 2:37.81 40.84 300m: 4:11.31 46.90 400m: 5:28.37 38.11

22. MELENDEZ OLUCHA Edna 05 Cambrils C.N. 5:28.54 490
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:59.44 43.35 250m: 3:28.95 47.28 350m: 4:52.90 37.11

100m: 1:16.09 41.17 200m: 2:41.67 42.23 300m: 4:15.79 46.84 400m: 5:28.54 35.64

DNS CENTENO TORRICO Eva 98 C.N. Sant Andreu
BX PAVILLARD SALVADOR Paula 04 N.C Torello


